
***25 DORSO FEMMINE***
1 FORTUGNO AURORA 2018 F MILLENIUM 7 35 6

2 SANDRINI ISABELLE 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 32 59

3 BACCOLO MARTINA 2016 F NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 3 27 84

4 TOINI BIANCA 2016 F NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 2 27 59

5 BIATTA GRACE 2016 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 6 33 56

6 ALESSI NICOLE 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 1 27 40

7 FIORI CHLOE' 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 31 49

1 FRANZONI GLORIA 2016 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

2 SOMENZI GINEVRA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 32 79

3 ASTRINI AURORA 2018 F MILLENIUM 5 34 54

4 DORE ANASTASIA 2017 F AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 3 25 88

5 FOGLIAZZA ALICE 2018 F AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 6 1 4 25

6 GIANNINI ILENIA 2017 F AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 1 24 60

7 BERTOLONI GAIA 2016 F NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 2 25 15

1 BONOMI ELENA 2016 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 1 26 84

2 BRUNORI MARGOT 2017 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 3 27 49

3 GALLACE GINEVRA 2014 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 4 30 62

4 MORI AURORA 2018 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 2 27 10

5 FERRANTE APRIL ANITA 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 7 52 59

6 PEZZONI ANITA 2018 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 6 33 61

7 RUSSO KAROLA 2016 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 33 38

1 TRANQUILLI MARIA 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 6 32 0

2 PELIN ANNA 2017 F MILLENIUM 1 26 11

3 ALBORGHETTI ELODIE 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 2 26 50

4 BONARDI ASIA 2018 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 29 10

5 FERRARI AMBRA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 7 32 49

6 BELTRAMI MARTINA 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 3 27 4

7 VENTURA GIORGIA 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 30 36

1 LOMAZZI FRANCESCA 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 32 91

2 SADIQ ISRAA 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 27 10

3 BOATENG DAIANA SUSAN 2017 F MILLENIUM 4 28 84

4 BARA TERESA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 28 66

5 CERETTI ANNA 2017 F AQUAMORE

6  ZANIBONI IRENE 2017 F AQUAMORE 1 25 30

7 AMADINI GIORGIA 2018 F MILLENIUM
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2 BIANCHETTI ANNA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 30 59

3 BUSI SOFIA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 2 28 93

4 TOGNI ELEONORA 2016 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 31 65

5 BONOMELLI MARTINA 2017 F MILLENIUM 1 27 83

6 ZANIRATO ALESSIA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

***25 DORSO MASCHI***
1 STRADA ACHILLE 2017 M MILLENIUM

2 MONICELLI DANIEL 2017 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 2 27 98

3 VEZZOLI GABRIELE 2018 M MILLENIUM

4 ANGELUCCI ALBERTO 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 31 65

5 BOTAN LEONARDO 2018 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 3 31 40

6 MAZZUCHELLI ANDREA 2016 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 1 26 72

7 SIRGHI SEBASTIAN 2016 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE

1 DEPAU LORENZO 2016 M VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 5 31 56

2 MEDDA LIAM 2016 M VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 1 24 54

3 MAZZACANI MICHELE 2017 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 27 47

4 PERINI MANUEL 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 29 97

5 CAMPANINI FILIPPO 2017 M MILLENIUM

6 GENEROSO NICOLO' 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 6 31 72

7 CODENOTTI LEONARDO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 29 48

1 TOSKA THOMAS 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

2 RIBOLA DANIEL 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 35 45

3 SALARI LUCA 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 2 30 09

4 DONDA PAOLO 2016 M MILLENIUM 1 23 50

5 TOMASI FRANCESCO 2017 M MILLENIUM 3 31 59

6 BORTUZZO PATRICK 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 4 31 76

7 BROGNERI TOMMASO 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 6 35 32
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1 COMINI GABRIELE 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 2 24 90

2 FARINA RICCARDO 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 1 24 69

3 JIGMUL DAMIAN 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 3 29 97

4 MANFRE' SALVATORE 2017 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 5 31 70

5 FORNASARI FLAVIO 2017 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'

6 RUMI LEONARDO 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 6 33 56

7 LO GAGLIO REY 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 30 67

2 PREANI MICHELE 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 29 89

3 FREDDI LEONARDO 2017 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 6 31 27

4 PIALORSI DAVIDE 2017 M MILLENIUM 2 26 39

5 RUSSO CARLO 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 29 28

6 ARICI CRISTOFER 2017 M AQUAMORE 1 24 07

7 TOCCHELLA MATTEO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 30 48

2 PALMANO DIEGO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 26 56

3 FANINI DANIELE 2018 M AQUAMORE 4 25 96

4 BERNARDI CLAUDIO 2017 M AQUAMORE 3 25 83

5 MILITELLO NICOLO' 2016 M AQUAMORE 1 24 51

6 NONFARMALE ETTORE 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 25 51

2 michele CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 35 69

3 HASANAJ LEONARD 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 31 60

4 GRAZIOLI ALESSANDRO 2016 M AQUAMORE 1 24 81

5 STANGA FEDERICO 2017 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 3 25 47

6 BERTOLI LORENZO 2016 M MILLENIUM 2 24 97
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***50 DORSO FEMMINE***
1 GENTILINI BIANCA 2014 F AQUAMORE 1 48 25

***50 DORSO MASCHI***
3 FRANCINI EMANUELE 2017 M VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 6 1 06 89

4 EL ARCHE MOHAMED 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 50 28

5 FRANZONI LORENZO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 49 26

6 GRIGORE ALESSIO 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 52 02

7 SAOTTINI ERIK 2015 M AQUAMORE 2 48 66

***25 DELFINO FEMMINE***
1 BERARDI CAMILLA 2017 F NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 3 28 13

***25 DELFINO MASCHI***
3 BRUNELLO MATTEO 2016 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 2 24 98

4 MAZZUCHELLI ANDREA 2016 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 4 32 16

5 RODELLA TOMMASO 2017 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 5 36 82

6 BARILLITOMMASO 2016 M AQUAMORE 1 19 50
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***25 STILE FEMMINE***
1 FORTUGNO AURORA 2018 F MILLENIUM 5 32 90

2 SANDRINI ISABELLE 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 30 00

3 BIATTA GRACE 2016 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 7 36 33

4 BONARDI ASIA 2018 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 6 36 15

5 ASTRINI AURORA 2018 F MILLENIUM 4 30 70

6 DORE ANASTASIA 2017 F AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 1 25 75

7 FOGLIAZZA ALICE 2018 F AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 3 30 14

1 GIANNINI ILENIA 2017 F AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 1 23 66

2 BACCOLO MARTINA 2016 F NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 3 27 04

3 BONOMI ELENA 2016 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 7 31 45

4 BRUNORI MARGOT 2017 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 5 30 19

5 MORI AURORA 2018 F VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 6 31 25

6 ALESSI NICOLE 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 27 78

7 FIORI CHLOE' 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 26 62

1 FERRANTE APRIL ANITA 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 6 48 84

2 VENTURA GIORGIA 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 1 28 16

3 LOMAZZI FRANCESCA 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 33 07

4 AMADINI GIORGIA 2018 F MILLENIUM

5 QUARANTINI GIORGIA 2018 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 29 96

6 FERRARI AMBRA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 31 08

7 TRANQUILLI MARIA 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 29 53

1 SADIQ ISRAA 2018 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 29 41

2 BIANCHETTI ANNA 2017 F AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 29 81

3 CERETTI ANNA 2017 F AQUAMORE

4 BELTRAMI MARTINA 2017 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 3 29 16

5  ZANIBONI IRENE 2017 F AQUAMORE 1 22 24

6 TOGNI ELEONORA 2016 F CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 2 28 19

***25 STILE MASCHI***
1 VEZZOLI GABRIELE 2018 M MILLENIUM

2 STRADA ACHILLE 2017 M MILLENIUM

3 BOTAN LEONARDO 2018 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 4 41 92

4 DEPAU LORENZO 2016 M VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 3 34 10

5 TOSKA THOMAS 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

6 PERINI MANUEL 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 1 26 19

7 RUSSO CARLO 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 2 32 10
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1 CODENOTTI LEONARDO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 28 35

2 RIBOLA DANIEL 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 31 91

3 SALARI LUCA 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 31 11

4 BORTUZZO PATRICK 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 27 51

5 BROGNERI TOMMASO 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 32 13

6 COMINI GABRIELE 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 20 58

7 FARINA RICCARDO 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 24 60

1 JIGMUL DAMIAN 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 3 29 59

2 MANFRE' SALVATORE 2017 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 5 32 41

3 MONICELLI DANIEL 2017 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 2 24 97

4 MAZZACANI MICHELE 2017 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 38 27

5 MAZZA TOMMASO M AQUAMORE 1 18 03

6 RUMI LEONARDO 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 32 06

7 LO GAGLIO REY 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 6 32 54

1 PREANI MICHELE 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 27 34

2 FREDDI LEONARDO 2017 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 26 75

3 BERARDI PIETRO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

4 MILITELLO NICOLO' 2016 M AQUAMORE 1 21 07

5 TOMASI FRANCESCO 2017 M MILLENIUM 2 24 40

6 RODELLA TOMMASO 2017 M NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 3 25 10

7 FORNASARI FLAVIO 2017 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'

1 NONFARMALE ETTORE 2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 4 21 57

2 ARICI CRISTOFER 2017 M AQUAMORE 2 20 34

3 GRAZIOLI ALESSANDRO 2016 M AQUAMORE 3 20 58

4 MASSOLETTI LIBERO 2017 M MILLENIUM 5 23 36

5 PIALORSI DAVIDE 2017 M MILLENIUM 7 23 83

6 BERNARDI CLAUDIO 2017 M AQUAMORE 6 22 76

7 EL ARCHE MOHAMED 2017 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 1 19 87

1 BAFFELLI ANDREA 2016 M AQUAMORE 2 18 65

2 FRANZONI LORENZO 2016 M AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 19 24

3 WALKER JONES ERIC JACO2016 M CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 5 20 32

4 FANINI DANIELE 2018 M AQUAMORE 6 20 53

5 ZANARDELLI GABRIEL 2016 M AQUAMORE 4 19 92

6 BARILLITOMMASO 2016 M AQUAMORE 1 17 47

7 STANGA FEDERICO 2016 M AQUATIC CENTER MONTICHIARI 7 21 59
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***50 STILE FEMMINE***
1 GALLACE GINEVRA F SL50 VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 3 1 02 75

2 ARDIGO' ANGELICA F SL50 MILLENIUM

3 BOATENG DAIANA SUSAN F SL50 MILLENIUM 5 1 11 23

4 BONOMELLI MARTINA F SL50 MILLENIUM 4 1 03 73

5 FORESTI GIULIA F SL50 MILLENIUM

6 PELIN ANNA F SL50 MILLENIUM 2 57 60

7 GENTILINI BIANCA F SL50 AQUAMORE 1 44 89

***50 STILE MASCHI+***
2 BAFFELLI ANDREA M RA25 AQUAMORE

3 BERTOLI LORENZO M SL50 MILLENIUM 3 51 63

4 DONDA PAOLO M SL50 MILLENIUM 2 50 07

5 KOVALEV VLADISLAV M SL50 MILLENIUM

6 SANZOGNI CARLO M SL50 MILLENIUM 1 45 61

2 MAZZA TOMMASAO M SL50 AQUAMORE

3 MEDDA LIAM M SL50 VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 3 43 54

4 CAPELLETTI DOMINIQUE M SL50 MILLENIUM 2 40 02

5 SAOTTINI ERIK M SL50 AQUAMORE 1 39 89
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***25 RANA FEMMINE***
2 BARA TERESA F RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 3 38 46

3 FRANZONI GLORIA F RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

4 ARDIGO' ANGELICA F RA25 MILLENIUM

5 ALBORGHETTI ELODIE F RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 1 36 13

6 BUSI SOFIA F RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 2 36 81

2 SOMENZI GINEVRA F RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 40 55

3 BERTOLONI GAIA F RA25 NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 1 30 72

4 TOINI BIANCA F RA25 NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 3 35 40

5 QUARANTINI GIORGIA F RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 35 86

6 BERARDI CAMILLA F RA25 NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 2 32 00

***25 RANA MASCHI***
1 KOVALEV VLADISLAV M RA25 MILLENIUM

2 MASSOLETTI LIBERO M RA25 MILLENIUM 3 34 20

3 SANZOGNI CARLO M RA25 MILLENIUM 1 27 38

4 GENEROSO NICOLO' M RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 6 44 09

5 HASANAJ LEONARD M RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 4 40 27

6 TOCCHELLA MATTEO M RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 41 32

7 GRIGORE ALESSIO M RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 2 31 23

1 PALMANO DIEGO M RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA 5 36 06

2 BRUNELLO MATTEO M RA25 NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE 4 31 24

3 SIRGHI SEBASTIAN M RA25 NUOTO CLUB CASTIGLIONE

4 FRANCINI EMANUELE M RA25 VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE 2 27 59

5 BERARDI PIETRO M RA 25 AQUARE' FRANCIACORTA

6 CAPELLETTI DOMINIQUE M RA25 MILLENIUM 1 24 28

7 WALKER JONES ERIC JACO M RA25 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO' 3 28 30

2 MAZZA TOMMASO M RA25 AQUAMORE 1 25 55

3 BAFFELLI ANDREA M RA25 AQUAMORE 2 26 39

4 ZANARDELLI GABRIEL M RA25 AQUAMORE 3 28 64
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4x25 sl F
3 millenium 1 44 7
4 castiglione 1 39 9
5 aquarè franciacorta 1 54 23
6 cacnottieri garda 1 54 7

4x25 sl M
1 canottieri garda 1 51 6
2 castiglione 1 30 81
3 aquarè franciacorta 2 15 43
4 montichiari 1 37 50
5 montichiari 2 0 44
6 aquamore 1 14 79
7 aquamore 1 22 78

4x25 mista M
3 millenium 1 32 78
4 aquarè franciacorta 1 37 50
5 aquamore 1 29 31
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